
21 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 97 Kingteam 1998 A 1:17:19,0

2. Zidek Jan 70 sejdeme se u Bobra! 1989 A 1:22:14,5 0:04:55,5

3. Hudeček Petr Kipketer 48 sejdeme se u Bobra! 1982 A 1:23:08,8 0:05:49,8

4. Janeček Roman 57 Caramba! Team 1981 B 1:24:17,7 0:06:58,7

5. Andronikidis Janis 58 TOP Kominictví 1995 A 1:24:25,1 0:07:06,1

6. Solný Michal 4 Los Křupos Adv Team 1982 A 1:27:52,8 0:10:33,8

7. Hanzlík Patrik 17 Vychlamané trio 1982 A 1:29:48,3 0:12:29,3

8. Hořínek Martin 11 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:29:54,3 0:12:35,3

9. Pospěch Zdeněk 143 Kylešovice 1978 B 1:30:28,3 0:13:09,3

10. Skřivánek Sebastián 69 Opavský sportovní klub 1992 A 1:30:46,3 0:13:27,3

11. Škrabánek Petr 148 Bílovec 1960 D 1:30:51,8 0:13:32,8

12. Pavelka Radim 67 MT Klimkovice 1979 B 1:31:06,6 0:13:47,6

13. Choleva Petr 142 Lítací Jelen 1974 B 1:31:21,1 0:14:02,1

14. Hudečka Jakub 25 Opava 1980 B 1:31:29,8 0:14:10,8

15. Lach Tomáš 68 Anvil 1978 B 1:31:33,0 0:14:14,0

16. Hellebrand Pavel 36 DUKLA KAJLOVEC 1990 A 1:31:45,1 0:14:26,1

17. Pastorová Petra 150 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F 1:31:49,5 0:14:30,5

18. Kabaja Jiří 2 Los Křupos Adv Team 1974 B 1:31:50,2 0:14:31,2

19. Kořený David 30 Opava 1992 A 1:32:42,9 0:15:23,9

20. Bartošek Pavel 16 TR Hranice 1990 A 1:33:14,8 0:15:55,8

21. Gebauer Marek 44  MOUNTAINTIME 1974 B 1:33:41,3 0:16:22,3

22. Bernard Adam 37 Pro Dřeň na Dřeň 1984 A 1:33:52,0 0:16:33,0

23. Prus Roman 140 AK SSK Vítkovice 1995 A 1:34:43,9 0:17:24,9

24. Lamich Bořivoj 19 Gebauer-Lamich Team 1974 B 1:34:59,6 0:17:40,6

25. Grycman Kazimierz 21 Ciechowice 1972 B 1:35:32,4 0:18:13,4

26. Pavelek Ladislav 53 Babylonbike - RUN 1978 B 1:36:13,9 0:18:54,9

27. Hadámek Pavel 54 Babylonbike - RUN 1971 C 1:36:17,8 0:18:58,8

28. Michalisko Marek 63 Vychlamané trio 1977 B 1:36:22,0 0:19:03,0

29. Marvan Rostislav 60 MK Seitl 1971 C 1:36:22,8 0:19:03,8

30. Kramný Petr 41 DUKLA KAJLOVEC 1989 A 1:36:39,0 0:19:20,0

31. Vítek Tomáš 147 HEAD PRO TEAM 2002 A 1:36:56,9 0:19:37,9

32. Řeháček Michael 33 Bílovec 1969 C 1:37:04,7 0:19:45,7
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33. Bacho Jiří 34 1974 B 1:37:24,3 0:20:05,3

34. Čandas Michalis 51 DUKLA KAJLOVEC 1977 B 1:37:53,1 0:20:34,1

35. Mikula Richard 52 MIKI FUN Bruntál 1966 C 1:38:09,7 0:20:50,7

36. Hudečková Tamara 49 sejdeme se u Bobra! 1984 F 1:39:01,2 0:21:42,2

37. Pasek Josef 61 RH piving 2004 J 1:39:01,6 0:21:42,6

38. Hadámek Aleš 56 Babylonbike - RUN 1974 B 1:39:02,1 0:21:43,1

39. Havelka Lukáš 47 Město Albrechtice 1981 B 1:39:09,1 0:21:50,1

40. Nekarda Ladislav 40 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1989 A 1:39:24,7 0:22:05,7

41. Lipina Tomáš 20 Vychlamané trio 1966 C 1:39:33,5 0:22:14,5

42. Holuša Petr 14 TiHe 1965 C 1:39:50,4 0:22:31,4

43. Šíma Petr 23 HO Vrbno pod Pradědem 1978 B 1:40:16,6 0:22:57,6

44. Vltavský Petr 24 Salomon/Suunto 1978 B 1:40:29,6 0:23:10,6

45. Gebauer Jonáš 43  MOUNTAINTIME 2004 J 1:40:34,2 0:23:15,2

46. Gilík Marek 29 Kingteam- Sokol Opava 1999 A 1:40:41,2 0:23:22,2

47. Krchňák Tomáš 39 Ostrava 1973 B 1:40:50,6 0:23:31,6

48. Grygarová Pavlína 149 Opava 1982 F 1:40:52,6 0:23:33,6

49. Pospíšilová Pavla 66 CYKLONOVAK 1977 F 1:41:08,6 0:23:49,6

50. Valeček Přemysl 62 Opava-Vávrovice 1978 B 1:41:22,1 0:24:03,1

51. Beneš Daniel 98 Team Cinelli 1981 B 1:42:38,3 0:25:19,3

52. Valošek Miroslav 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 1:42:40,9 0:25:21,9

53. Pachtová Iva 72 Ostrava 1970 G 1:43:12,2 0:25:53,2

54. Pigula Jaromír 13 Fialové kobry 1972 B 1:44:02,5 0:26:43,5

55. Starečková Zuzana 32 Bílovec 1984 F 1:44:12,5 0:26:53,5

56. Beinhauerová Lenka 22 Colliery Opava 1976 G 1:44:22,5 0:27:03,5

57. Navrátil Jaroslav 99 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 D 1:45:19,1 0:28:00,1

58. Vlček Aleš 146 ANIMALS 1971 C 1:45:29,0 0:28:10,0

59. Bíbrlík David 100 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:45:52,2 0:28:33,2

60. Klemensová Gabriela 18 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 F 1:46:23,8 0:29:04,8

61. Beran Jan 8 Vítkov 1971 C 1:46:24,2 0:29:05,2

62. Diehel Daniel 6 1993 A 1:46:26,5 0:29:07,5

63. Jašek Roman 65 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 1:48:39,6 0:31:20,6

64. Kadula Rostislav 45 Vřesina 1968 C 1:48:53,1 0:31:34,1

65. Jorníček Petr 71 Jope 1965 C 1:49:06,7 0:31:47,7

66. Lhotský Alexandr 15 Hlavnice 1977 B 1:49:20,8 0:32:01,8

67. Kačmařík Michal 38 Opava 1985 A 1:50:55,3 0:33:36,3

68. Zonkova Petra 50 Opava 1989 E 1:51:26,3 0:34:07,3



69. Vacula Lukáš 12 Ostrava 1980 B 1:51:40,0 0:34:21,0

70. Rinková Radka 31 Prajzký BK Kravaře 1983 F 1:51:47,9 0:34:28,9

71. Svěntek Kamil 3 Los Křupos Adv Team 1983 A 1:52:16,1 0:34:57,1

72. Melecká Kateřina 42 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 F 1:53:27,6 0:36:08,6

73. Hlavica Pavel 95 Orli Ostrava 1968 C 1:59:25,2 0:42:06,2

74. Hronek Michal 145 Kylešovice (okres Opava) 1976 B 2:01:23,2 0:44:04,2

75. Schneiderová Kateřina 55 Opava 1973 G 2:02:55,8 0:45:36,8

76. Jaroš Jaroslav 10 Sporttour 1961 D 2:04:26,9 0:47:07,9

77. Bestová Monika 35 Jistebník 1992 E 2:04:31,8 0:47:12,8

78. Andrla Lubomír 144 Orli Ostrava 1966 C 2:06:11,7 0:48:52,7

79. Boženek Karel 96 Kravaře-Kouty 1969 C 2:07:43,0 0:50:24,0

80. Kratochvíl Michala 5 Šumvald 1989 E 2:10:52,8 0:53:33,8

81. Vondráčková Laďka 9 Šternberk 1974 G 2:10:52,9 0:53:33,9

82. Svoboda Milan 46 Praha 6 1956 D 2:23:45,8 1:06:26,8



21 km - junioři 17 - 18 let (2003-2004)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pasek Josef 61 RH piving 2004 J 1:39:01,6

2. Gebauer Jonáš 43  MOUNTAINTIME 2004 J 1:40:34,2 0:01:32,6

21 km - muži 19 - 39 let (1982 - 2002)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 97 Kingteam 1998 A 1:17:19,0

2. Zidek Jan 70 sejdeme se u Bobra! 1989 A 1:22:14,5 0:04:55,5

3. Hudeček Petr Kipketer 48 sejdeme se u Bobra! 1982 A 1:23:08,8 0:05:49,8

4. Andronikidis Janis 58 TOP Kominictví 1995 A 1:24:25,1 0:07:06,1

5. Solný Michal 4 Los Křupos Adv Team 1982 A 1:27:52,8 0:10:33,8

6. Hanzlík Patrik 17 Vychlamané trio 1982 A 1:29:48,3 0:12:29,3

7. Skřivánek Sebastián 69 Opavský sportovní klub 1992 A 1:30:46,3 0:13:27,3

8. Hellebrand Pavel 36 DUKLA KAJLOVEC 1990 A 1:31:45,1 0:14:26,1

9. Kořený David 30 Opava 1992 A 1:32:42,9 0:15:23,9

10. Bartošek Pavel 16 TR Hranice 1990 A 1:33:14,8 0:15:55,8

11. Bernard Adam 37 Pro Dřeň na Dřeň 1984 A 1:33:52,0 0:16:33,0

12. Prus Roman 140 AK SSK Vítkovice 1995 A 1:34:43,9 0:17:24,9

13. Kramný Petr 41 DUKLA KAJLOVEC 1989 A 1:36:39,0 0:19:20,0

14. Vítek Tomáš 147 HEAD PRO TEAM 2002 A 1:36:56,9 0:19:37,9

15. Nekarda Ladislav 40 Třanovičtí přespolní žraloci 1989 A 1:39:24,7 0:22:05,7

16. Gilík Marek 29 Kingteam- Sokol Opava 1999 A 1:40:41,2 0:23:22,2

17. Diehel Daniel 6 1993 A 1:46:26,5 0:29:07,5

18. Kačmařík Michal 38 Opava 1985 A 1:50:55,3 0:33:36,3

19. Svěntek Kamil 3 Los Křupos Adv Team 1983 A 1:52:16,1 0:34:57,1

21 km - muži 40 - 49 let (1972 - 1981)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Janeček Roman 57 Caramba! Team 1981 B 1:24:17,7

2. Hořínek Martin 11 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1981 B 1:29:54,3 0:05:36,6

3. Pospěch Zdeněk 143 Kylešovice 1978 B 1:30:28,3 0:06:10,6

4. Pavelka Radim 67 MT Klimkovice 1979 B 1:31:06,6 0:06:48,9

5. Choleva Petr 142 Lítací Jelen 1974 B 1:31:21,1 0:07:03,4

6. Hudečka Jakub 25 Opava 1980 B 1:31:29,8 0:07:12,1

7. Lach Tomáš 68 Anvil 1978 B 1:31:33,0 0:07:15,3



8. Kabaja Jiří 2 Los Křupos Adv Team 1974 B 1:31:50,2 0:07:32,5

9. Gebauer Marek 44  MOUNTAINTIME 1974 B 1:33:41,3 0:09:23,6

10. Lamich Bořivoj 19 Gebauer-Lamich Team 1974 B 1:34:59,6 0:10:41,9

11. Grycman Kazimierz 21 Ciechowice 1972 B 1:35:32,4 0:11:14,7

12. Pavelek Ladislav 53 Babylonbike - RUN 1978 B 1:36:13,9 0:11:56,2

13. Michalisko Marek 63 Vychlamané trio 1977 B 1:36:22,0 0:12:04,3

14. Bacho Jiří 34 1974 B 1:37:24,3 0:13:06,6

15. Čandas Michalis 51 DUKLA KAJLOVEC 1977 B 1:37:53,1 0:13:35,4

16. Hadámek Aleš 56 Babylonbike - RUN 1974 B 1:39:02,1 0:14:44,4

17. Havelka Lukáš 47 Město Albrechtice 1981 B 1:39:09,1 0:14:51,4

18. Šíma Petr 23 HO Vrbno pod Pradědem 1978 B 1:40:16,6 0:15:58,9

19. Vltavský Petr 24 Salomon/Suunto 1978 B 1:40:29,6 0:16:11,9

20. Krchňák Tomáš 39 Ostrava 1973 B 1:40:50,6 0:16:32,9

21. Valeček Přemysl 62 Opava-Vávrovice 1978 B 1:41:22,1 0:17:04,4

22. Beneš Daniel 98 Team Cinelli 1981 B 1:42:38,3 0:18:20,6

23. Valošek Miroslav 73 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 1:42:40,9 0:18:23,2

24. Pigula Jaromír 13 Fialové kobry 1972 B 1:44:02,5 0:19:44,8

25. Bíbrlík David 100 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 1:45:52,2 0:21:34,5

26. Jašek Roman 65 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 1:48:39,6 0:24:21,9

27. Lhotský Alexandr 15 Hlavnice 1977 B 1:49:20,8 0:25:03,1

28. Vacula Lukáš 12 Ostrava 1980 B 1:51:40,0 0:27:22,3

29. Hronek Michal 145 Kylešovice (okres Opava) 1976 B 2:01:23,2 0:37:05,5

21 km - muži 50 - 59 let (1962 - 1971)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hadámek Pavel 54 Babylonbike - RUN 1971 C 1:36:17,8

2. Marvan Rostislav 60 MK Seitl 1971 C 1:36:22,8 0:00:05,0

3. Řeháček Michael 33 Bílovec 1969 C 1:37:04,7 0:00:46,9

4. Mikula Richard 52 MIKI FUN Bruntál 1966 C 1:38:09,7 0:01:51,9

5. Lipina Tomáš 20 Vychlamané trio 1966 C 1:39:33,5 0:03:15,7

6. Holuša Petr 14 TiHe 1965 C 1:39:50,4 0:03:32,6

7. Vlček Aleš 146 ANIMALS 1971 C 1:45:29,0 0:09:11,2

8. Beran Jan 8 Vítkov 1971 C 1:46:24,2 0:10:06,4

9. Kadula Rostislav 45 Vřesina 1968 C 1:48:53,1 0:12:35,3

10. Jorníček Petr 71 Jope 1965 C 1:49:06,7 0:12:48,9

11. Hlavica Pavel 95 Orli Ostrava 1968 C 1:59:25,2 0:23:07,4



12. Andrla Lubomír 144 Orli Ostrava 1966 C 2:06:11,7 0:29:53,9

13. Boženek Karel 96 Kravaře-Kouty 1969 C 2:07:43,0 0:31:25,2

21 km - muži 60 let a více (1961 a starší)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 148 Bílovec 1960 D 1:30:51,8

2. Navrátil Jaroslav 99 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 D 1:45:19,1 0:14:27,3

3. Jaroš Jaroslav 10 Sporttour 1961 D 2:04:26,9 0:33:35,1

4. Svoboda Milan 46 Praha 6 1956 D 2:23:45,8 0:52:54,0

21 km - ženy 19 - 34 let (1987 - 2002)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Zonkova Petra 50 Opava 1989 E 1:51:26,3

2. Bestová Monika 35 Jistebník 1992 E 2:04:31,8 0:13:05,5

3. Kratochvíl Michala 5 Šumvald 1989 E 2:10:52,8 0:19:26,5

21 km - ženy 35 - 44 let (1977 - 1986)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 150 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F 1:31:49,5

2. Hudečková Tamara 49 sejdeme se u Bobra! 1984 F 1:39:01,2 0:07:11,7

3. Grygarová Pavlína 149 Opava 1982 F 1:40:52,6 0:09:03,1

4. Pospíšilová Pavla 66 CYKLONOVAK 1977 F 1:41:08,6 0:09:19,1

5. Starečková Zuzana 32 Bílovec 1984 F 1:44:12,5 0:12:23,0

6. Klemensová Gabriela 18 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 F 1:46:23,8 0:14:34,3

7. Rinková Radka 31 Prajzký BK Kravaře 1983 F 1:51:47,9 0:19:58,4

8. Melecká Kateřina 42 Babylonbike Litultovice 1984 F 1:53:27,6 0:21:38,1

21 km - ženy 45 let a více (1976 a starší)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 72 Ostrava 1970 G 1:43:12,2

2. Beinhauerová Lenka 22 Colliery Opava 1976 G 1:44:22,5 0:01:10,3

3. Schneiderová Kateřina 55 Opava 1973 G 2:02:55,8 0:19:43,6

4. Vondráčková Laďka 9 Šternberk 1974 G 2:10:52,9 0:27:40,7


